COMPACT TRACK LOADERS
KUBOTA
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION APPROX. WT.             PRICE
SVL75-2 COMPACT TRACK LOADER BASIC UNIT     8874              SEE ZONE BASE SPEC PRICING
With: 12.6” Rubber Tracks Open ROPS/FOPS Cab Mechanical Quick Coupler
ATTACHMENTS:
AP-HD68LT 68” Heavy Duty, Low Profile, Standard Floor, Teeth, Side Cutter, 14.2 cu-ft heaped capacity
SVL75-2W COMPACT TRACK LOADER BASIC UNIT                                                                  8874 +$3,684.00
With: 15.0” Rubber Tracks, Open ROPS/FOPS Cab/Mechanical Quick Coupler
AP-HD68LT 68” Heavy Duty, Low Profile, Standard Floor, Teeth, Side Cutter, 14.2 cu-ft heaped capacity
SVL75-2HFW COMPACT TRACK LOADER BASIC UNIT                                                                   89                                                                             +$6,250.00
With: 15.0” Rubber Tracks, Open ROPS/FOPS Cab/Hydraulic Quick Coupler, High Flow Hydraulics, MF Grips
& 14-Pin Coupler (beginning with SN 37130)
AP-HD68LT 68” Heavy Duty, Low Profile, Standard Floor, Teeth, Side Cutter, 14.2 cu-ft heaped capacity
SVL75-2HFWC            COMPACT TRACK LOADER BASIC UNIT                                                                   9194 +$10,189.00
With: 15.0” Rubber Tracks, A/C ROPS/FOPS Cab/Hydraulic Quick Coupler, High Flow Hydraulics, MF Grips
& 14-Pin Coupler (beginning with SN 37130)
AP-HD68LT 68” Heavy Duty, Low Profile, Standard Floor, Teeth, Side Cutter, 14.2 cu-ft heaped capacity
               MODEL DOWNGRADE SVL65-2